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04-Nov Fri am CFS OEWG on Nutrition Green room n/a ESA-602-33 webstreaming
14-18 Nov WFP Executive Board
29-Nov Tue whole day CFS Bureau and Advisory Group meeting German room n/a ESA-602-26
30-Nov Wed 09:30-12:30 GSF OEWG Meeting German room n/a ESA-602-48

01-Dec Thu 09:30-12:30 CFS Bureau Mexico Room n/a ESA-602-27
02-Dec Fri 09:30-12:30 OEWG on Rural Transformation Philippines Room n/a ESA-602-54
5-9 Dec FAO Council
12-16 Dec IFAD Executive Board

26-Jan Thu 14:00-17:00 OEWG on Monitoring Lebanon n/a ESA-602-52
27-Jan Fri 14:00-17:00 OEWG on SDGs Green (tbc) n/a ESA-602-53

01-Feb Wed 09:30-12:30 OEWG on Nutrition WFP n/a ESA-602-34
03-Feb Fri 09:30-12:30 OEWG on Urbanization and Rural Transformation Iraq Room all ESA-602-67 webstreaming
06-Feb Mon 09:30-12:30 CFS Bureau and Advisory Group meeting German Room n/a ESA-602-35
06-Feb Mon 14:00-17:00 MYPoW OEWG meeting German Room n/a ESA-602-55
10-Feb Fri 09:30-12:30 CFS Evaluation - Discussion of the Report German Room n/a ESA-602-36
10-Feb Fri 14:00-17:00 CFS Bureau meeting German Room n/a ESA-602-66
13-17 Feb IFAD Governing Council
20-24 Feb WFP Excecutive Board

02-Mar Thu 09:30-12:30 CFS Nutrition Event Red Room ESA-602-37
03-Mar Fri 14:00-17:00 OEWG on SDGs German Room n/a ESA-602-56
27-31 Mar Finance and Programme Committees

06-Apr Thu 14:00-17:00 OEWG on monitoring Lebanon n/a ESA-602-57
10-16 Apr IFAD Executive Board
18-Apr Tue 09:30-12:30 MYPoW OEWG meeting German Room n/a ESA-602-58
18-Apr Tue 14:00-17:00 OEWG on SDGs IFAD n/a ESA-602-59
24-28 Apr FAO Council

03-May Wed whole day CFS Bureau and Advisory Group meeting German Room n/a ESA-602-38
08-May Mon 14:00-17:00 CFS Bureau meeting Lebanon Room n/a ESA-602-39

09-May Tue whole day CFS Nutrition Event Red Room n/a ESA-602-60
10-May Wed 09:30-12:30 GSF OEWG meeting Lebanon Room n/a ESA-602-61
11-May Thu whole day OEWG on Rural Transformation/Urbanization Green Room n/a ESA-602-62

01-Jun Thu 09:30-12:30 CFS Nutrition Event Red Room ESA-602-40
01-Jun Thu 14:00-17:00 MYPoW OEWG meeting German Room n/a ESA-602-63
02-Jun Fri 14:00-17:00 OEWG on SDGs IFAD n/a ESA-602-64
12-16 Jun WFP Executive Board
23-Jun Fri whole day OEWG on Urbanization and Rural Transformation Red Room all ESA-602-68 webstreaming

3-8 Jul FAO Conference
11-Jul Tue whole day CFS Bureau and Advisory Group meeting German Room n/a ESA-602-42
14-Jul Fri 09:30-12:30 CFS Bureau meeting German Room n/a ESA-602-43
24-Jul Mon 14:00-17:00 OEWG on SDGs Red Room ESA-602-65

11-15 Sep IFAD Executive Board
18-Sep Mon 09:30-12:30 CFS Bureau and Advisory Group meeting German Room n/a ESA-602-44
18-Sep Mon 14:00-17:00 CFS Bureau meeting German Room n/a ESA-602-44
22-Sep Fri 09:30-12:30 CFS 44 Preparatory Session Red Room ESA-602-69

9-13 Oct Mon-Fri CFS 44 Session ESA-728-44 webstreaming

30-Oct Mon 14:00-17:00 CFS Bureau meeting German Room n/a ESA-602-45

6-10 Nov Finance and Programme Committes
13-17 Nov WFP Executive Board
21-Nov Tue whole day CFS Bureau and Advisory Group meeting German Room n/a ESA-602-46
22-Nov Wed 14:00-17:00 CFS Bureau meeting German Room n/a ESA-602-47
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